

Govt. of Pondicherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

State of Nagaland Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K Shandilya, Adv.

State of Kerala Mr. John Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Manish Garg, Adv.
Mr. KR Sasiprabhu, Adv.

State of Karnataka Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

State of M.P. Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. WA Nomani, Adv.

State of West Bengal Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. SS Shinde, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

State of Tamil Nadu Mr. PN Ramalingam, Adv.
Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

U.T. of Chandigarh Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.
Ms. Bipaakkhi Borthakur, Adv.

State of Punjab Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

State of Chhattisgarh Mr. Prakash Srivastava, Adv.

State of Arunachal Pradesh Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

State of Goa Ms. A Subhashini, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

State of U.P. Mr. RC Verma, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

State of Orissa Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Ms. M Sarada, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Awasthi, Adv.

...3/-

State of Assam Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.
Mr. VK Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K Sharma, adv.

State of Sikkim

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel appearing for the Union of India
prays for and is allowed 48 hours time to file an
affidavit. Reply be filed by 11th February, 2002.

List on 13th February, 2002.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master