

r  
SLP(C)No. 6904-6905 OF 1998

2  
ITEM No.202

Court No. 1

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6904-6905/1998

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/1998 in SCA 5470/97  
with Spl.Civil Appln. No.5541/97 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT  
AHMEDABAD)

U.O.I. & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALL GUJARAT FED.OF TAX CONSULTANTS & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
With

T.P.(C) Nos.659/1998, 672-673/1998  
( With appln. for ex-parte stay )  
SLP(C)No.6906/1998  
( With prayer for interim relief & Office Report )

Date : 27/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)  
in all                      Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee,AG.  
                                    Mr. PP. Malhotra,Sr.Adv.  
                                    Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.  
                                    Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
(State of Punjab)

Mr. PH Parekh,Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.

State of Mizoram                      Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
    Ms. S. Hazarika,Adv.

State of Goa                              Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.  
  
    Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.  
  
    Mr. Sameer Parekh,Adv.  
    Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

contd...2/-

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.  
Mr. G. Biswal,Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

State of Pondicherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

State of Nagaland Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya,Adv.

Mr. K.M.K. Nair,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

State of Manipur Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

State of W.B. Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. SS.Shinde,Adv.  
Mr.V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

For Chadigarh Admn. Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Rao,Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Neeraj K. Jain,Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

State of UP Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. BB. Singh,Adv.

State of MP Mr. SK Agnihotri,Adv.  
Mr. WA Nomani,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

State of Rajasthan Mr. Ranji Thomas,Adv.  
Ms. Bharati Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Tekriwal,Adv.

State of Sikkim Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur,Adv.

contd...3/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

The matters are adjourned for eight weeks.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master