



Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

State of Orissa  
Mr. G. Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

State of A.P. Mr. TV Ratnam, Adv.

State of H.P. Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Govt. of Pondicherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

State of Nagaland Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Shandiliya, Adv.

State of Kerala Mr. KR Sasiprabhu, Adv.

State of Karnataka Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

State of M.P. Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.  
Mr. W.A. Nomani, Adv.

State of West Bengal Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.  
Mr. SS Shinde, Adv.

State of J&K Mr. Altaf H. Naiyak, AG  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

State of Tamil Nadu Mr. PN Ramalingam, Adv.

U.T. of Chandigarh Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
...3/-

-3-

State of Punjab Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

State of Haryana Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

State of Chhattisgarh Mr. Prakash Srivastava, Adv.

State of Arunachal Pradesh Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

State of Goa Ms. A Subhashini, Adv.

State of U.P. Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.  
Mrs. Bharati Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

State of Orissa Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

State of Assam Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.  
Mr. VK Sidharthan, Adv.

State of Sikkim Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.  
  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
  
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

For intervenor Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.  
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Attorney General seeks adjournment in the case.

Let the cases be adjourned for eight weeks. In the meantime, we hope and expect that the matter would be sorted out.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)  
Court Master Court Master