

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6904-6905/1998

U.O.I. & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALL GUJARAT FED.OF TAX CONSULTANTS & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 02/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr.Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Moushmi Gahlot, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.

M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr.V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. P.D. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG.Raj.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. B. Vikas, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 9.8.2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER